Voice Evacuation System   CS-2415   09/01/06 Page 1 of 10
Description
Gamewell’s Voice Evacuation Sys-
tem is the solution for any project
where voice evacuation is man-
dated for life safety emergencies.
Voice evacuation is often required
by local Authorities Having Juris-

Voice Evacuation System   CS-2415   09/01/06Page 8 of 10
GV-DP Distributed Panel,
Typical Speaker Wiring
Second GV-MBK card provides
additional speaker circuits.
May be configured as several options.
Eight Class B circuits may also be
configured as four A/B circuits.
Standard life safety speakers.
Strobes connected and powered
separately. FOUR CLASS A SPEAKER LINES
EIGHT CLASS B SPEAKER LINES
Voice Evacuation System   CS-2415  09/01/06 Page 9 of 10
Ordering Information
Master Panel Configurations
GV-MP16 Master panel, 16-switch control.
GV-MP32 Master panel, 32-switch control.
GV-MP48 Master panel, 48-switch control.
GV-MP64 Master panel, 64-switch control.
GV-MP80 Master panel, 80-switch control.
GV-MP96 Master panel, 96-switch control.
GV-MP112 Master panel, 112-switch control.
GV-MP128 Master panel, 128-switch control.
GV-MP144 Master panel, 144-switch control.
GV-MP16P Master panel, 16-switch control, master fire phone.
GV-MP32P Master panel, 32-switch control, master fire phone.
GV-MP48P Master panel, 48-switch control, master fire phone.
GV-MP64P Master panel, 64-switch control, master fire phone.
GV-MP80P Master panel, 80-switch control, master fire phone.
GV-MP96P Master panel, 96-switch control, master fire phone.
GV-MP112P Master panel, 112-switch control, master fire phone.
GV-MP128P Master panel, 128-switch control, master fire phone, dual cabinets.
Master Panel Options
Cards may be added as job requirements demand.
GV-MFP Master fire phone. Enables system to incorporate two-way communication. Included with “P”
panels.

Specifications and wiring information are provided for information only and are
believed to be accurate. Gamewell-FCI assumes no responsibility for their use.
Data and design are subject to change without notice. Installation and wiring
instructions shipped with the product shall always be used for actual installation.
For more information, contact Gamewell-FCI.
Gamewell-FCI
12 Clintonville Road
Northford, CT 06472
Phone: 203-484-7161
Fax: 203-484-7118
A Honeywell Company
© 2006 Gamewell-FCI
Ordering Information
Distributed Panel Configurations
GV-DPS25 Distributed panel, single channel, 25 W.
GV-DPS50 Distributed panel, single channel, 50 W.
GV-DPS100 Distributed panel, single channel, 100 W.
GV-DPS25P Distributed panel, single channel, 25 W, fire phone.
GV-DPS50P Distributed panel, single channel, 50 W, fire phone.
GV-DPS100P Distributed panel, single channel, 100 W, fire phone.
GV-DPD25 Distributed panel, dual channel, 25 W.
GV-DPD50 Distributed panel, dual channel, 50 W.
GV-DPD100 Distributed panel, dual channel, 100 W.
GV-DPD25P Distributed panel, dual channel, 25 W, fire phone.
GV-DPD50P Distributed panel, dual channel, 50 W, fire phone.
GV-DPD100P Distributed panel, dual channel, 100 W, fire phone.
Distributed Panel Options
Cards may be added as job requirements demand.
GV-MBK Motherboard relay card. Expands distributed panel output to eight Class B or four Class A
circuits.